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bib

4
7

2

6
0

75
79
22

8
21

3
20
7

2270172023

naam

Yvan De Graef
Matthias De Croock
Paul Van Hiel
Filip Monbailleu
Tony Misman
Wim van Dijck
Hilde Dosogne
Jean-Marie Billaud
Griet Convens
Roland Boussemaere
Jos Snoeks
Manuella Barros
Hilde De Bondt
Nico Schelsstraete
Louis Hufkens
Luc Hutsebaut
Kate Kloeck
Deborah Lyneel
Pauwel Joos
Frederic Maes
Katty van der Linden
Frederik Ameloot

jaar

7980
7994
71970
71970
71970
1981
71969
7959
1977
7946
7967
7969
1976
1968
7950
7977
1979
1967
7966
71980
1979
1977

Martha Marathon 42,6km

club

Krekenlopers

Krekenlopers

The smart sport club

Deva Marathonteam
Kasteellopers
Antwerp Athletics
AC Opwijk
JC Aalter
Kasteellopers
#teamfisher
JCA

JC Aalter

GRT

woonplaats

Mechelen
Oosteeklo
Zetrud-Lumay
Wingene
Watervliet
Keerbergen
Lochristi
Ivry sur Seine
Meerhout
Knokke-Heist

Eksel

Mortsel

Opwijk

Maldegem
Grobbendonk

Aalter

Drongen
Zétrud-Lumay
Maldegem
Drongen
Vlinderhoute
Veldegem

1 4"%
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Tiid U:M:S

02:57:50
03:29:0&
03:37:18
03:42:32
03:42:33
03:42:35
03:46:01
03:59:13
04:08:04
04:20:05
04:23:38
04:50:08
04:59:59
05:00:35
05:75:75
03:74:00
02:39:07
02:39:02
02:59:50
01:08:02
01:13:30
DNS

km

42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
42,6
32
21,6
21,3
21,3
70,6
70,6






